8LAPP
EU-Konformitätserklärung
EU-Declaration of Conformity
Wir
We
Lapp Mobility GmbH
Oskar-Lapp-Str. 2
70565 Stuttgart

Annex I
General product information:
Typenschlüssel/ Type Code
Mode 2 MOBILITY DOCK
sw = black
sw = black
M2M = MOBILITY DOCK
= nicht anwendbarInot applicable
= EN Standard
= IEC and/or combined EN/IEC Standard
= UL Standard
= HAR Standard
= 10A
X
MT2 = MOBILITY DOCK Typ2 Outlet
6A = 6A
8A = 8A
EN
IEC
UL
HO7
EFT = Type E/ Typ F
GT = Type G
JT = TypeJ
KT = Type K
SW = black
or = orange
rt = red
ge = yellow
bl = blue
WS = white
gn = green
x = nicht anwendbarI not applicable
10A
Beispiele/ Examples:
M2M-EFM1OA-ox-1PTN-MT2-swor
TN = Terre Neutre
IT = Isolé Terre
1P = 1-phase
3P = 3-uhase
Trennzeichen/ Delimiter: [ - ]
Trennzeichen/Delimiter: [ - ]
Trennzeichen/Delimiter: [ - )
Trennzeichen/ Delimiter: [ - ]
Trennzeichen/Delimiter: [ - ]
17 Phasen
Phases
18 Netzsystem
Grid Type
3 Trennstelle
interlock
4 Gehäusefarbe
Color housing
5 Farbe Anbauteile
Color special parts
Herstellungscode
Code ofmanufacturer
Pos. ldent:
1 Mode Variante
Mode variant
13 Netzstecker
Grid plug type
14 Netzstecker Ladestrom
Mains Plug Current
16 Leitungsfarbe
Cable colour
15 Netz-Leitungsnorm
Cable standard Grid
Stuttgart. 09.02.2024